
Mile Square Regional Park

Wednesday, June 13 - Hip Street
Wednesday, June 20 - Tierra
Wednesday, June 27 - DW3 
Wednesday, July 4 - Barela

Mile Square Regional Park
16801 Euclid
Fountain Valley, CA 92708

Contact information:
(714) 973-6600 or email
milesquare@ocparks.com

OC Parks welcomes back its 
annual outdoor summer concert 
series. Thirteen free concerts at 
Mile Square Regional Park, Mason 
Regional Park, Craig Regional Park 
and Irvine Regional Park will present 
local musical artists performing 
live in the outdoors June through 
September.

All concert events are from 6:30 to     
8 p.m., free and open to the public 
of all ages.

Bring your family and enjoy live 
music under the stars with OC Parks 
this summer!

www.facebook.com/OrangeCountyParks twitter.com/OCParks

Concert Series
2012 OC Parks Free 
Summer Concert Series

June 13 - July 4
Mile Square Regional Park

July 11- July 25
Mason Regional Park

Aug. 2 - Aug. 16
Craig Regional Park

Aug. 22 - Sept. 5
Irvine Regional Park

See reverse for more details.



Mason Regional Park

Wednesday, July 11 - Stone Soul
Wednesday, July 18 - The Derek  	  
Bordeaux Group
Wednesday, July 25 - Soto 

Mason Regional Park
18712 University Drive
Irvine, CA 92612

Contact information:
(949) 923-2220 or email
masonpark@ocparks.com

Craig Regional Park

Thursday, August 2 - The Clay Davis Trio
Thursday, August 9 - Flashback Heart 
Attack
Thursday, August 16 - Swing Cats Big Band

Craig Regional Park
3300 State College Blvd.
Fullerton, CA 92835

Contact information:
(714) 973-3180 or email
craigpark@ocparks.com

Irvine Regional Park

Wednesday, August 22 - Gold Rush 
Country
Wednesday, August 29 - Cold Duck
Wednesday, September 5 - Phat Cat 
Swinger 

Irvine Regional Park
1 Irvine Park Road
Orange, CA 92869

Contact information:
(714) 973-6835 or email
irvinepark@ocparks.com


